AGENDA
Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee

Tuesday April 12, 2022
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IX.

Call to Order & Roll

Introduction of Guests

Public Comments

Meeting Minutes

Study for intercountry connector enhancements funding
Topics

Coach screens updated

Move Ahead State Funding

Guest Speaker — Mark Hamilton May 10" - Household Travel Survey Findings
June meeting in Concrete? or September?

Summer Marketing Plans

Staff report

Riders and masking on transit
Ridership numbers increase

Sedro Woolley Park and Ride Status
Transit Appreciation Day

Regional Awareness committee report
Round Table

Adjournment

4:30

4:33

4:34

4:35

4:38

4:50

5:02

5:10

5:30



