## **AGENDA**

## **Skagit Transit Community Advisory Committee**

## Tuesday April 12, 2022

I.	Call to Order & Roll	4:30
II.	Introduction of Guests	4:33
III.	Public Comments	4:34
IV.	Meeting Minutes	4:35
V.	Study for intercountry connector enhancements funding	4:38
VI.	Topics	4:50
•	Coach screens updated Move Ahead State Funding Guest Speaker – Mark Hamilton May 10 <sup>th -</sup> Household Travel Survey Findings June meeting in Concrete? or September? Summer Marketing Plans	
VII.	Staff report	5:02
•	Riders and masking on transit Ridership numbers increase Sedro Woolley Park and Ride Status Transit Appreciation Day	
VIII.	Regional Awareness committee report	5:10
IX.	Round Table	5: 15
X.	Adjournment	5:30